
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71073229 7PSSDB 24.71 6.95 171.73

71073249 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 24.60 8.25 202.95

71073280 P13 - (71512) Hardball Academy 5PSSDB 24.61 4.40 108.28

71073289 P13 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage 7PSSDB 24.61 5.40 132.89

71073337 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 24.59 5.65 138.93

71073344 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 24.62 5.65 139.10

71073351 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 24.62 6.95 171.11

71073359 P13 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage 7PSSDB 24.65 5.40 133.11

71073366 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 24.64 5.45 134.29

71073371 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 24.59 5.45 134.02

71073378 P13 - 110194 5PSSDB 24.58 5.40 132.73

71073382 P13 - 110194 5PSSDB 24.58 5.40 132.73

71073391 P13 - 110194 5PSSDB 24.41 5.40 131.81

71073406 P13 - (71512) Hardball Academy 5PSSDB 24.41 4.40 107.40

71073423 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 24.46 6.95 170.00

71073482 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 7PSSDB 24.46 5.65 138.20

71073505 P13 - 110194 5PSSDB 24.41 5.40 131.81

71073532 P13 - (105240) SAMARA SEC 12 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 24.50 5.65 138.43

71073550 P13 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage 7PSSDB 24.44 5.40 131.98

71073568 P13 - (112350) LEGACY Drive Offsite Drainage 7PSSDB 24.47 5.40 132.14

71073591 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 24.46 5.65 138.20

71073615 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 24.45 4.95 121.03

71073636 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 24.39 5.65 137.80

71073656 P13 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 24.47 5.95 145.60

71073672 P13 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 24.42 5.95 145.30

71073684 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 5PSSDB 24.45 5.40 132.03

71073702 P13 - (71512) Hardball Academy 5PSSDB 24.43 4.40 107.49

71073714 P13 - (116029) Brazoria Co Admin Ph 2 7PSSDB 24.52 5.95 145.89

71073734 P13 - (116029) Brazoria Co Admin Ph 2 7PSSDB 24.46 5.95 145.54

71073749 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 24.55 5.45 133.80

71073771 P13 - (116029) Brazoria Co Admin Ph 2 7PSSDB 24.48 5.95 145.66

71073783 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 24.43 5.45 133.14

71073794 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 24.55 4.95 121.52

71073801 P13 - (71512) Hardball Academy 7PSSDB 24.54 4.40 107.98

71073818 P13 - (112387) Seabrook FM 7PSSDB 24.52 7.75 190.03

71073844 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 24.43 4.95 120.93

Settlement
of payment

Abdel Blancart Martinez 12/20/2024

Abdel Blancart Martinez R004026

3040

D257

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06



71073857 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 24.44 5.65 138.09

71073875 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 24.48 5.65 138.31

71073892 P13 - (93541) W Walker St Improvements 7PSSDB 24.34 5.95 144.82

250.00

5656.80

5% -282.84

SUBTOTAL 5373.96

-$341.60

TOTAL $5032.36

Bonus

Fuel


	12-13-2024 to 12-19-2024



